
                                  Ridge & Valley Conference Meet #7
                                     North Crawford High School
                                      Soldiers Grove, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      3678  Niko Karvargos         12  Shullsburg                     17:42.3  5:42 
      2    1 3620  Nolan Reese            10  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:17.0  5:54 
      3    2 3665  Brad Hoffman           12  River Ridge                    18:36.4  6:00 
      4    3 3666  Brett Kerscher         12  River Ridge                    18:38.3  6:00 
      5      3679  Garrett Ray            10  Shullsburg                     19:10.6  6:11 
      6    4 3629  Spencer Vanek          12  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:15.9  6:13 
      7    5 3604  Corey Camlek           11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:23.9  6:15 
      8    6 3705  Jonah Reichmann        11  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:26.8  6:16 
      9    7 3707  Reed Stenner           12  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:42.5  6:21 
     10    8 3700  Zach Martin            12  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:49.2  6:23 
     11    9 3699  Nate Martin            12  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:52.0  6:24 
     12   10 3610  Ryther Gehrke           9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:22.5  6:34 
     13   11 3572  Aidan Brosinski        11  De Soto                        20:34.1  6:38 
     14   12 3697  Caydon Lomas           10  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:39.6  6:39 
     15   13 3663  Aidan Gage             10  River Ridge                    20:45.5  6:41 
     16   14 3674  Sam White              12  River Ridge                    20:48.1  6:42 
     17   15 3643  Liam O'brien           12  North Crawford                 21:08.2  6:49 
     18   16 3644  Guillermo Perez        12  North Crawford                 21:15.3  6:51 
     19   17 3626  Logan Turgasen         12  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:25.0  6:54 
     20   18 3614  Kyle Leatherman        12  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:33.2  6:57 
     21   19 3612  Dylan Jacks            11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:41.1  6:59 
     22   20 3695  Max Cooley             10  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:47.3  7:01 
     23   21 3669  Cahill Nichols         10  River Ridge                    21:58.3  7:05 
     24   22 3577  Tanner Pedretti        11  De Soto                        22:11.4  7:09 
     25   23 3578  Zach Yaktin            10  De Soto                        22:11.5  7:09 
     26      3615  Maverick Mccauley       9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:16.8  7:11 
     27   24 3694  Lucius Cooley           9  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:29.2  7:15 
     28   25 3675  Xander Zach            12  River Ridge                    22:34.5  7:16 
     29      3609  Keegan Funk            10  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:36.6  7:17 
     30   26 3640  James Carstens          9  North Crawford                 22:48.2  7:21 
     31   27 3642  Quentin Lathrop        12  North Crawford                 23:36.8  7:37 
     32   28 3645  Deekin Smith            9  North Crawford                 23:38.4  7:37 
     33   29 3573  Vincent Buchner        12  De Soto                        23:39.3  7:37 
     34   30 3661  Seth Breuer            11  River Ridge                    23:56.8  7:43 
     35      3662  Brady Burmeister        9  River Ridge                    24:42.0  7:57 
     36      3696  Tate Gillitzer          9  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:11.2  8:07 
     37      3667  Rylan Linder            9  River Ridge                    25:12.1  8:07 
     38   31 3639  Deyton Blaha           10  North Crawford                 25:32.3  8:14 
     39   32 3574  Ben Gray               10  De Soto                        26:51.9  8:39 
     40      3606  Gavin Edel             11  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:50.3  8:58 
     41      3627  Alex Valdez            11  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:04.1  9:03 
     42      3603  Ethan Bass              9  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:34.3  9:12 
     43      3664  Jaesyn Hammil          12  River Ridge                    28:53.1  9:18 
     44   33 3575  Rob Hunter             11  De Soto                        29:07.3  9:23 
     45      3568  Aj Butler              12  Cassville                      35:06.2 11:18 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:44.9  98:44.3 3:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reese               10 18:17.0
       2      4  Spencer Vanek             12 19:15.9
       3      5  Corey Camlek              11 19:23.9
       4     10  Ryther Gehrke              9 20:22.5
       5     17  Logan Turgasen            12 21:25.0
       6   ( 18) Kyle Leatherman           12 21:33.2
       7   ( 19) Dylan Jacks               11 21:41.1

       2.    42  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (19:54.1  99:30.1 1:12.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jonah Reichmann           11 19:26.8
       2      7  Reed Stenner              12 19:42.5
       3      8  Zach Martin               12 19:49.2
       4      9  Nate Martin               12 19:52.0
       5     12  Caydon Lomas              10 20:39.6
       6   ( 20) Max Cooley                10 21:47.3
       7   ( 24) Lucius Cooley              9 22:29.2

       3.    53  River Ridge                                (20:09.4  100:46.6 3:21.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brad Hoffman              12 18:36.4
       2      3  Brett Kerscher            12 18:38.3
       3     13  Aidan Gage                10 20:45.5
       4     14  Sam White                 12 20:48.1
       5     21  Cahill Nichols            10 21:58.3
       6   ( 25) Xander Zach               12 22:34.5
       7   ( 30) Seth Breuer               11 23:56.8

       4.   112  North Crawford                             (22:29.4  112:26.9 2:30.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Liam O'brien              12 21:08.2
       2     16  Guillermo Perez           12 21:15.3
       3     26  James Carstens             9 22:48.2
       4     27  Quentin Lathrop           12 23:36.8
       5     28  Deekin Smith               9 23:38.4
       6   ( 31) Deyton Blaha              10 25:32.3

       5.   117  De Soto                                    (23:05.7  115:28.2 6:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Aidan Brosinski           11 20:34.1
       2     22  Tanner Pedretti           11 22:11.4
       3     23  Zach Yaktin               10 22:11.5
       4     29  Vincent Buchner           12 23:39.3
       5     32  Ben Gray                  10 26:51.9
       6   ( 33) Rob Hunter                11 29:07.3
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3671  Luke Patterson          8  River Ridge                    11:06.1  6:32 
      2    2 3617  Sam Miller              8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:06.2  6:32 
      3    3 3708  Brett Wagner            8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:44.4  6:55 
      4    4 3616  Lane Miller             6  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:52.4  7:00 
      5    5 3668  Colton Moris            8  River Ridge                    12:05.0  7:07 
      6    6 3581  Logan Brudos            7  De Soto Middle School          12:12.5  7:11 
      7    7 3618  Jeff Olsen              7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:07.6  7:44 
      8    8 3611  Jace Nagel              6  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:21.7  7:52 
      9    9 3703  Nolan Reed              6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:22.5  7:53 
     10   10 3672  Mason Pecinovsky        7  River Ridge                    13:23.2  7:53 
     11   11 3605  Hunter Driese           7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:34.3  7:59 
     12   12 3660  Luke Breuer             7  River Ridge                    13:38.2  8:02 
     13   13 3584  Adam Venner             6  De Soto Middle School          13:38.2  8:02 
     14   14 3673  Elliot Thornton         8  River Ridge                    13:57.7  8:13 
     15   15 3701  Parker McCullick        8  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:15.2  8:24 
     16   16 3582  Silas Buchner           8  De Soto Middle School          14:15.4  8:24 
     17   17 3698  Cooper Lomas            7  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:20.5  8:27 
     18   18 3619  Theo Parr               7  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:30.6  8:33 
     19   19 3623  Jake Schlom             7  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:49.7  8:44 
     20   20 3670  Eric Nichols            8  River Ridge                    14:50.2  8:44 
     21      3625  Landen Turgasen         7  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:56.5  8:48 
     22   21 3693  Garrison Becwar         6  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:41.3  9:14 
     23   22 3586  Oscar Zink              6  De Soto Middle School          16:13.8  9:33 
     24   23 3585  Brad Yaktin             6  De Soto Middle School          16:55.9  9:58 
     25   24 3583  Wills Davis             6  De Soto Middle School          17:11.0 10:07 
     26      3622  Nikoli Rose             7  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:13.7 10:09 
     27      3631  Rhet Wiegel             6  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:12.1 10:43 
     28      3628  Niko Valdez             6  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:59.3 11:46 
     29      3613  Carson Krings           6  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:16.3 12:31 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (12:36.5  63:02.2 2:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sam Miller                 8 11:06.2
       2      4  Lane Miller                6 11:52.4
       3      7  Jeff Olsen                 7 13:07.6
       4      8  Jace Nagel                 6 13:21.7
       5     11  Hunter Driese              7 13:34.3
       6   ( 18) Theo Parr                  7 14:30.6
       7   ( 19) Jake Schlom                7 14:49.7

       2.    42  River Ridge                                (12:50.1  64:10.2 2:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Luke Patterson             8 11:06.1
       2      5  Colton Moris               8 12:05.0
       3     10  Mason Pecinovsky           7 13:23.2
       4     12  Luke Breuer                7 13:38.2
       5     14  Elliot Thornton            8 13:57.7
       6   ( 20) Eric Nichols               8 14:50.2

       3.    65  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (13:52.8  69:23.9 3:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brett Wagner               8 11:44.4
       2      9  Nolan Reed                 6 13:22.5
       3     15  Parker McCullick           8 14:15.2
       4     17  Cooper Lomas               7 14:20.5
       5     21  Garrison Becwar            6 15:41.3

       4.    80  De Soto Middle School                      (14:39.2  73:15.8 4:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Logan Brudos               7 12:12.5
       2     13  Adam Venner                6 13:38.2
       3     16  Silas Buchner              8 14:15.4
       4     22  Oscar Zink                 6 16:13.8
       5     23  Brad Yaktin                6 16:55.9
       6   ( 24) Wills Davis                6 17:11.0


